MPSA Teks 2019 League 1 Teks shooting range

Place Name

1 Becker, Dirk 0
2 Gower, Ronald 0
3 Nieuwenhuis, Wynand O
4 Pretorius, Fanie 0
5 Weideman, Adre 0
6 Stevenson, Irving 0
7 McAllister, Mitch 0
8 Lourens, Alta 0
9 Minnaar, Tertius 0
Place Name No
1 Heyl, Wilhelm 0
2 Engelbrecht, Hendrik O
3 Heyl, Dian 0
4 Theron, Arno 0
5 Loubser, Dieter 0
6 Preller, Abrie 0
7 Horn, Michael 0
8 Fourie, Louis 0
9 Wiese, Rohan 0
10  Boshoff, Willie 0
11 Wehmeyer, HumphriesO
12  Koch, Hendrik 0
13 van Zyl, Martin 0
14  van Schaik, Louwrens 0
15 Breytenbach, Henning 0
16  Strydom, Chantel 0
17  Paul, Raimar 0
18  Stevenson, Andrea 0
19  Duranty, Wayne 0
20  Stevenson, Tannin 0
21  Oosthuizen, Deon 0
22 Patel, Ridwaan Ismail O
23  de Wet, Kobus 0
24 Johnsen, Marthinus O
25 Horn, Tammy 0

Place Name

|

2/2/2019

Stage 9 - Open
No.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

148
137
140
140
143
137
137
136
64

0 17,358,5303
0 17,567,8018
10 17,267,5319
10 17,757,3239
0 27,135,2709
10 26,544,7852
10 27,274,6571
30 32,223,2899
240 20,580,0000

Stage 9 - Production
.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

145
131
137
147
139
126
131
133
119
147
131
130
107
132
130
136
131
139
129
127
135
114
129
138
145

0 19,897,2901

155,0000 100,00 %
141,7628 91,46 %
136,8586 88,30 %
133,0791 85,86 %
95,7750 61,79 %
86,9496 56,10 %
84,6219 54,59 %
59,7792 38,57 %
0,0000 0,00 %

155,0000 100,00 %
138,6412 89,45 %
136,3705 87,98 %
129,3648 83,46 %
1259756 81,27 %
120,0181 77,43 %
119,9012 77,36 %
119,8735 77,34 %
115,0067 74,20 %
114,6538 73,97 %

0 20,096,5207
0 21,3664139
0 24,166,0844
0 234659250
10 20,555,6448
0 23,235,6393
0 23,595,6380
0 22,005,4091
0 27,265,3925
0 27974,6836
10 26,014,6136
0 23,244,6041
10 26,794,5539
10 31,263,8388
20 31,753,6535
0 364835910
0 39,623,5083
0 394032741
0 40,593,1288
0 45,162,9894
30 35,522,3649
0 545723639
10 57,402,2300
30 55,862,0587

Stage 9 - Production Optic
No.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

Weideman, Riaan0 PO

126

10 36,373,1894

99,5814
98,0930
97,8910
96,8237
81,6195
77,6797
76,3508
74,5925
69,6130
66,5236
63,5598
50,2818
50,2606
47,4136
43,7715

64,25 %
63,29 %
63,16 %
6247 %
52,66 %
50,12 %
49,26 %
48,12 %
4491 %
42,92 %
41,01 %
32,44 %
3243 %
30,59 %
28,24 %

155,0000 100,00 %



Stage 9 - Standard

Place Name No.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Van Deventer, KyleO ST 143 0 243658703 155,0000 100,00 %
2 Smit, Jaco 0 ST 132 0 25,155,2485 138,5819 89,41 %
3 Venske, Denzil 0 ST 146 10 26,295,1731 136,5911 88,12 %
4 Du Preez, Tobie 0 ST 144 0 28,045,1355 135,5983 87,48 %
5 Stephansen, Nic 0 ST 135 0 28.274,7754 126,0901 81,35 %
6 Prinsloo, Johan 0 ST 144 0 32,784,3929 115,9906 74,83 %
7 Naude, Johnny 0 ST 137 20 27944,1875 110,5672 71,33 %
8 Kloppers, Sakkie 0 ST 145 0 36,993,9200 103,5041 66,78 %
9 Mulder, Andries 0 ST 139 30 27,933,9026 103,0446 66,48 %
10 Lakomski, Andre¢ 0 ST 145 0 48,792,9719 78,4704 50,63 %
11  Naude, Xagorr 0 ST 117 0 42,492,7536 72,7063 4691 %
12 Reszka, Marek 0 ST 140 10 55,482,3432 61,8701 39,92 %
13 Van Niekerk, Leon O ST 131 30 66,021,5298 40,3930 26,06 %



